CMR20-2101
CMR20-2102
• Brightness available in 500/520 lumens.
• Our 8W equals 50W incandescent bulb replacement
• Light beam at 110°
• Dimmable to 5%
• Instant on-No warm-up period
• No UV/IR light in the beam
• Available in 2700K/4000K color temperature
• Incandescent-like color at 2700K color temperature
• Excellent Color Rendering at >80
• 25,000  hours rated life,  it will last 22.8 years  based on
3 hours per day usage
• Master Carton 56 units
• Limited 10 year replacement warranty
R20 Flood LED Lamp
8 Watts equal 50 Watts Incandescent
bulb replacement  LED Series
Product Features
Environmental Commitment
• RoHS compliant – Contains no harmful lead or
mercury
• Disposable with no environmental risk
• UV and IR free
• ETL/C-ETL damp rated
          Curtis Mathes 8W BR20
Models CMR20-2101 CMR20-2102
Rated Wattage 8W 8W
Luminous Flux 500lm 520lm
Input Voltage/Current 100V-120V/75mA 100V-120V/75mA
Beam Angle 110° 110°
CRI >80 >80
CCT 2700K 4000K
PF >0.95 >0.95
Dimming 5%-100% 5%-100%
Replacement 50W 50W
MOL 3.82” 3.82”
Bulb Diameter 2.48” 2.48”
Base E26 E26
Lighting Fact Labels DOA Lighting Facts FTC Lighting Facts
Q’ty Per Carton 56 56
Carton Dimension 497*287*270 mm
Carton Gross Weight 24.5 Ibs (11.14Kg)
Carton Net Weight 18.5 Ibs (8.4Kg)
Key Technical Information
May2014
Information provided is subject to change without notice. Please verify all details with Curtis Mathes.
All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions, and Curtis
Mathes makes no warranty or guarantee, expressed or implied, that such performance will be
obtained under end-use conditions